
OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships

TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

400 m Hurdles Girls

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

SHTEREVA Radostina BUL Schwechat 83-08-28EUROPEAN BEST 56.01

LEHIKOINEN Viivi FIN Kuortane 16-06-25EUROPEAN LEADER 57.96

Heat 1/4 Start: 16-07-15   09:35:40

1 537 GIGER Yasmin 99-06-11 60.057 QSWITZERLAND

2 213 JEAN Iman 99-04-08 60.723 QFRANCE

3 243 SCHUTEN Neele 99-01-01 60.828 QGERMANY

4 421 WOSZTYL Natalia 99-08-28 60.924 qPOLAND

5 280 ALMÁSI Fanni 99-01-01 64.692  HUNGARY 0.676

6 440 COSAC Maria Cristina 99-10-02 64.896  ROMANIA

7 103 LUQUE Carla 00-10-02 69.845  ANDORRA

Heat 2/4 Start: 16-07-15   09:42:20

1 180 VONDROVÁ Lada 99-06-09 61.583 QCZECH REPUBLIC 0.339

2 304 CROSSAN Arlene 99-03-13 61.767 QIRELAND

3 385 DALAND Karoline 99-02-13 61.784 QNORWAY 0.194

4 333 BOASSO Alice 99-11-27 62.308  ITALY 0.234

5 298 TÓTH Rebeka 99-04-22 63.565  HUNGARY 0.241

6 473 ZAPLETALOVÁ Emma 00-03-24 63.602  SLOVAKIA 0.387

7 582 KUDIY Anna 00-09-27 64.286  UKRAINE 0.301

Heat 3/4 Start: 16-07-15   09:48:23

1 435 BANAGA Iulia Nicoleta 99-10-29 60.893 QROMANIA 0.246

2 200 LEHIKOINEN Viivi 99-08-27 61.195 QFINLAND 0.284

3 574 BEZSHYYKO Tetyana 00-10-02 61.394 QUKRAINE 0.184

4 172 KRUPAŘOVÁ Lucie 99-11-07 61.678 qCZECH REPUBLIC 0.269

5 491 VIDRIH Urška 99-04-20 61.882 PB qSLOVENIA 0.194

6 350 POLINARI Anna 99-07-02 62.546  ITALY 0.272

7 117 CHYMBAR Valiantsina 00-02-08 63.657  BELARUS 0.259

Heat 4/4 Start: 16-07-15   09:58:34

1 195 HÄMÄLÄINEN Frida 00-12-10 61.811 QFINLAND 0.290

2 501 GALLEGO Sara 00-10-21 61.822 QSPAIN 0.578

3 250 WEßEL Nele 99-01-01 61.894 QGERMANY 0.238

4 131 CARBONNELLE Stephanie 99-02-01 61.943 qBELGIUM 0.282

5 373 OKULIC-KAZARINAITE Ruta 99-08-11 62.366  LITHUANIA 0.621

6 383 AASHEIM Vår 99-04-28 62.927  NORWAY 0.274

7 191 RAUN  Eliise-Triin 00-07-05 63.925  ESTONIA 0.437

8 363 OČERETOVA Anžela 99-07-25 64.098  LATVIA 0.269
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Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 4  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Heat/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 1 GIGER Yasmin 99-06-11 SWITZERLAND 60.051 Q537

2 Heat 1 JEAN Iman 99-04-08 FRANCE 60.722 Q213

3 Heat 1 SCHUTEN Neele 99-01-01 GERMANY 60.823 Q243

4 Heat 3 BANAGA Iulia Nicoleta 99-10-29 ROMANIA 60.891 Q435

5 Heat 1 WOSZTYL Natalia 99-08-28 POLAND 60.924 q421

6 Heat 3 LEHIKOINEN Viivi 99-08-27 FINLAND 61.192 Q200

7 Heat 3 BEZSHYYKO Tetyana 00-10-02 UKRAINE 61.393 Q574

8 Heat 2 VONDROVÁ Lada 99-06-09 CZECH REPUBLIC 61.581 Q180

9 Heat 3 KRUPAŘOVÁ Lucie 99-11-07 CZECH REPUBLIC 61.674 q172

10 Heat 2 CROSSAN Arlene 99-03-13 IRELAND 61.762 Q304

11 Heat 2 DALAND Karoline 99-02-13 NORWAY 61.783 Q385

12 Heat 4 HÄMÄLÄINEN Frida 00-12-10 FINLAND 61.811 Q195

13 Heat 4 GALLEGO Sara 00-10-21 SPAIN 61.822 Q501

14 Heat 3 VIDRIH Urška 99-04-20 SLOVENIA 61.885 PB q491

15 Heat 4 WEßEL Nele 99-01-01 GERMANY 61.893 Q250

16 Heat 4 CARBONNELLE Stephanie 99-02-01 BELGIUM 61.944 q131

17 Heat 2 BOASSO Alice 99-11-27 ITALY 62.304  333

18 Heat 4 OKULIC-KAZARINAITE Ruta 99-08-11 LITHUANIA 62.365  373

19 Heat 3 POLINARI Anna 99-07-02 ITALY 62.546  350

20 Heat 4 AASHEIM Vår 99-04-28 NORWAY 62.926  383

21 Heat 2 TÓTH Rebeka 99-04-22 HUNGARY 63.565  298

22 Heat 2 ZAPLETALOVÁ Emma 00-03-24 SLOVAKIA 63.606  473

23 Heat 3 CHYMBAR Valiantsina 00-02-08 BELARUS 63.657  117

24 Heat 4 RAUN  Eliise-Triin 00-07-05 ESTONIA 63.927  191

25 Heat 4 OČERETOVA Anžela 99-07-25 LATVIA 64.098  363

26 Heat 2 KUDIY Anna 00-09-27 UKRAINE 64.287  582

27 Heat 1 ALMÁSI Fanni 99-01-01 HUNGARY 64.695  280

28 Heat 1 COSAC Maria Cristina 99-10-02 ROMANIA 64.896  440

29 Heat 1 LUQUE Carla 00-10-02 ANDORRA 69.847  103

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by performance

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 55 %temp: 23°C Conditions: sunny
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